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Start of term 2: Sunday 27th April 2025
End of term 2: Sunday 3rd August 2025
Inset Day term 2: Sunday 1st June 2025
End of term 2 Exam: 2nd & 3rd August 2025

Start of term 1: Saturday 4th January 2025
End of term 1: Sunday 13th April 2025
Inset Day term 1: Sunday 2nd February 2025
End of term 1 Exam: 12th & 13th April 2025
End of term 1 Report day: Saturday 26th April 2025 Summer Break: Saturday 9th to Sunday 31st August

Start of term 3: Saturday 6th September 2025
End of term 3: Sunday 14th December 2025
Inset Day term 3: Sunday 5th October 2025
End of term 3 Exam: 6th & 7th December 2025
End of Year Report on 13th & Assembly on 14th Dec 2025

  Lessons   Revision   Exam   EID [Subject to moon sighting, Madrasah will be closed]

  Parents Evening   Holiday   Award Ceremony   Inset Day

TAWHID ACADEMY CALENDAR - 2025
TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3

January May September

April August December

February June October

March July November
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